

BLACK LOCUST PAVEMENT REHABILITATION BID ANALYSIS
CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE, TX

BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE FOR BLACK LOCUST PAVEMENT REHABILITATION					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP		Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd.		Chasco Constructors		Diamond X Contracting		Jordan Foster Construction		Patin Construction LLC		Smith Contracting Co., Inc	
BID ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID
1	CoPF SD1	HOT MIX ASPHALT D-GR TY-C (2.5 IN) PG64-22	20,463	SY	\$ 11.25	\$ 230,208.75	\$ 15.50	\$ 317,176.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 409,260.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 266,019.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 306,945.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 368,334.00	\$ 15.60	\$ 319,222.80	\$ 13.25	\$ 271,134.75
2	CoPF SD2	REMOVE ASPHALT AND EXISTING BASE 2"-6"	20,463	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 122,778.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 61,389.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 163,704.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 122,778.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 245,556.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 76,736.25	\$ 12.00	\$ 245,556.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 102,315.00
3	TxDOT 275	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL) (10 IN)	20,463	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 92,083.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 306,945.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 286,482.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 337,639.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 184,167.00	\$ 9.15	\$ 187,236.45	\$ 6.00	\$ 122,778.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 245,556.00
4	TxDOT 275	CEMENT	395	TON	\$ 160.00	\$ 63,200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 65,175.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 71,100.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 57,275.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 67,150.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 71,100.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 71,100.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 65,175.00
5	CoPF SD1	HOT MIX ASPHALT D-GR TY-C (3 IN) PG64-22	903	SY	\$ 13.50	\$ 12,190.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 18,963.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 24,381.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 29,799.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 29,799.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 28,896.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 25,284.00
6	CoPF SD2	REMOVE ASPHALT AND EXISTING BASE 2"-6"	903	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,418.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 18,963.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,224.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 19,866.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,448.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 21,672.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,127.00
7	TxDOT 104	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	210	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 2,047.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00
8	TxDOT 104	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	178	SY	\$ 49.00	\$ 8,722.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,010.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,806.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,492.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 4,539.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,560.00
9	TxDOT 104	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	209	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,299.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,643.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,344.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 16,511.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,643.00
10	CoPF C4	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	69	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,070.00
11	CoPF C5	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4" W/ 2" SAND CUSHION	122	SY	\$ 54.00	\$ 6,588.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 14,030.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 19,520.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 56.70	\$ 6,917.40	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,100.00
12	CoPF C5	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS- TY 1 W/ DETECTABLE WARNING	3	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,333.00	\$ 3,999.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
13	CoPF C5	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS- TY 3 W/ DETECTABLE WARNING	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
14	CoPF C5	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS- TY 4 W/ DETECTABLE WARNING	15	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 25,500.00
15	CoPF C5	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS- TY 7 W/ DETECTABLE WARNING	12	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 21,600.00
16	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)	6,444	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,222.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 9,021.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,666.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 4,188.60	\$ 0.90	\$ 5,799.60	\$ 1.80	\$ 11,599.20	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,666.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,833.00
17	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)	175	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 218.75	\$ 2.80	\$ 490.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 210.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 420.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 586.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 376.25
18	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)	748	LF	\$ 9.50	\$ 7,106.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,976.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,724.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 5,049.00
19	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)	6,429	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,214.50	\$ 1.40	\$ 9,000.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,643.50	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,857.40	\$ 0.90	\$ 5,786.10	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,858.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,643.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,821.75
20	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW)	3	EA	\$ 145.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 645.00
21	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD)	3	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 1,002.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 645.00
22	TxDOT 644	INSTALL SIGN	1	EA	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
23	TxDOT 644	RELOCATE SIGN	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00
24	TxDOT 672	RPM TY I-C	9	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 121.50
25	TxDOT 672	RPM TY II-A-A	154	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 924.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,039.50
26	CoPF G1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	4	MO	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00
27	CoPF G1	CIP SIGN	2	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
28	CoPF G2	PREPARING ROW	42	STA	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 25,620.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 59,850.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 29,400.00
29	CoPF G6	INLET PROTECTION	145	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,232.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 12,615.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,595.00
30	CoPF G6	CONCRETE WASHOUT	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
31	TxDOT 672	WORK ZONE RPM (REMV) TY II-A-A	1,382	EA	\$ 4.75	\$ 6,564.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 12,438.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 12,438.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 4,491.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,820.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,820.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,820.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 11,747.00
32	TxDOT 681	TRAFFIC SIGNAL ADJUSTMENTS - GRAND AVE PKWY	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
33	TxDOT 500	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 54,293.04	\$ 54,293.04	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
34	CoPF WW1	MANHOLE AND VALVE ADJUSTMENTS FOR PAVING	27	EA	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 26,190.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 34,020.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,500.00
35	CoPF SD1	PRIME COAT	4,275	GAL	\$ 3.50	\$ 14,962.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 17,955.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 25,650.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,375.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,375.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 18,168.75
BASE BID SUB-TOTAL					\$ 749,403.54		\$ 1,180,946.70		\$ 1,397,671.50		\$ 1,144,448.00		\$ 1,361,097.60		\$ 1,200,646.15		\$ 1,099,009.30		\$ 975,031.50	
COST OF BASE BID SUBMITTED							\$ 1,180,946.70		\$ 1,397,671.50		\$ 1,144,448.00		\$ 1,361,097.60		\$ 1,200,646.15		\$ 1,099,009.30		\$ 975,031.50	
DIFFERENCE FROM ERROR							\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	

ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #1 MILL AND OVERLAY FOR RAILROAD AVE FROM WILBARGER ST TO PECAN ST					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP		Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd.		Chasco Constructors		Diamond X Contracting		Jordan Foster Construction		Patin Construction LLC		Smith Contracting Co., Inc	
BID ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID
1	CoPF SD1	HOT MIX ASPHALT D-GR TY-C (3 IN) PG64-22	4,264	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 63,960.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 93,808.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 115,128.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 76,752.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 89,544.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 93,808.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 91,676.00	\$ 18.25	\$ 77,818.00
2	CoPF SD2	REMOVE ASPHALT AND EXISTING BASE 0"-3"	4,264	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 25,584.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 34,112.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 42,640.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 34,112.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 25,584.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 19,188.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 38,376.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 22,386.00
3	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)	92	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 46.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 128.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 138.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 69.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 82.80	\$ 1.65	\$ 151.80	\$ 1.50	\$ 138.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 69.00
4	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)	61	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 76.25	\$ 2.80	\$ 170.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 91.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 146.40	\$ 3.30	\$ 201.30	\$ 3.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 131.15
5	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)	23	LF	\$ 9.50	\$ 218.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 276.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 299.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 149.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 172.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 287.50	\$ 6.75	\$ 155.25
6	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)	1,738	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 869.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 2,433.20	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,607.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,303.50	\$ 0.90	\$ 1,564.20	\$ 1.85	\$ 3,215.30	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,607.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,303.50
7	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW)	3	EA	\$ 145.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 645.00
8	CoPF SD5	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD)	1	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00
9	TxDOT 672	RPM TY I-C	3	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 19.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 31.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 40.50
10	TxDOT 672	RPM TY-II-A-A	44	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 286.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 330.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 462.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 297.00
11	CoPF G2	PREPARING ROW	10	STA	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	CoPF G6	INLET PROTECTION	44	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 374.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,232.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 594.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 484.00
13	CoPF G6	INSTALL SILT FENCE	104	LF	\$ 10.50	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 364.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 156.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 208.00
14	CoPF G6	REMOVE SILT FENCE	104	LF	\$ 10.50	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 52.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 156.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 104.00
15	CoPF G6	CONCRETE WASHOUT	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
16	TxDOT 672	WORK ZONE RPM (REMV) TY-II-A-A	486	EA	\$ 4.75	\$ 2,308.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 5,103.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 4,131.00
17	TxDOT 500	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 8,110.66	\$ 8,110.66	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
18	TxDOT 681	TRAFFIC SIGNAL ADJUSTMENTS - FM 1825	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,204.45	\$ 5,204.45	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
19	CoPF SD1	PRIME COAT	853	GAL	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,985.50	\$ 4.30	\$ 3,667.90	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,971.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,265.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 4,179.70	\$ 3.90	\$ 3,326.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,265.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,838.50
ADD ALT #1 SUB-TOTAL					\$	119,979.41	\$	163,126.70	\$	209,063.00	\$	159,590.00	\$	149,337.05	\$	150,486.60	\$	181,502.50	\$	140,525.90
COST OF ADD ALT #1 SUBMITTED								163,126.70		209,063.00		159,590.00		149,337.05		150,486.60		181,502.50		140,525.90
DIFFERENCE FROM ERROR								-		-		-		-		-		-		-

ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE #2 CACTUS BLOSSOM IMPROVEMENTS					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP		Angel Brothers Enterprises, Ltd.		Chasco Constructors		Diamond X Contracting		Jordan Foster Construction		Patin Construction LLC		Smith Contracting Co., Inc	
BID ITEM	SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID	UNIT COST	AMOUNT BID
1	TxDOT 104	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	12	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 732.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 117.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 240.00
2	TxDOT 104	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2	SY	\$ 49.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
3	CoPF C4	MODIFIED CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	12	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00
4	CoPF C5	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4" W/ 2" SAND CUSHION	2	SY	\$ 54.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	CoPF G2	PREPARING ROW	1	STA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 655.15	\$ 655.15	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	CoPF WW2	6" PVC SDR 26	119	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 15,470.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,545.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 8,568.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,900.00
7	CoPF WW2	6"x6"x6" PVC TEE	1	EA	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	CoPF WW2	6" PVC 45° BEND	1	EA	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
9	CoPF WW2	6" PVC 90° BEND	1	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
10	TxDOT 476	CONNECT TO EXISTING CONC HEADWALL	1	LS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,501.00	\$ 3,501.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	TxDOT 500	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
ADD ALT #2 SUB-TOTAL					\$	6,874.00	\$	16,322.00	\$	23,890.00	\$	15,955.00	\$	14,002.15	\$	13,741.00	\$	27,920.00	\$	28,740.00
COST OF ADD ALT #2 SUBMITTED					\$	-	\$	16,322.00	\$	23,890.00	\$	15,955.00	\$	14,002.15	\$	13,741.00	\$	27,920.00	\$	28,740.00
DIFFERENCE FROM ERROR					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID PLUS ADD ALT #1 PLUS ADD ALT #2					\$	876,256.95	\$	1,360,395.40	\$	1,630,624.50	\$	1,319,993.00	\$	1,524,436.80	\$	1,364,873.75	\$	1,308,431.80	\$	1,144,297.40